

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7834/2026

Farukh Alias Farri S/o Deena @ Deen Mohammad
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Girish Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI (V.J.)

Order

23/06/2026

As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter on 03.07.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI (V.J.)),J