

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7834/2026  
URN: CRLMB / 14290U / 2026

Farukh Alias Farri S/o Deena @ Deen Mohammad  
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan  
-----Respondent

---

|                   |   |                              |
|-------------------|---|------------------------------|
| For Petitioner(s) | : | None present                 |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. Vivek Sharma, Addl. G.A. |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA**

**Order**

**03/07/2026**

None present for the petitioner.

List this matter after two weeks.

**(BIPIN GUPTA),J**